light
Product Data Sheet

24V 14.4W 60 LED's per metre tape - 3000k

Part No: 24HPLEDWW

e 10mm width
e Available on 10 metre reel
e Maximum run of 10 metres
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Technical Specification

Part No
Lumens

CCT

Colour Temperature
Voltage
Wattage

CRI

IP Rating
Dimmable
Width

Cut Point
Class1lor2or3
Price per

Unit of sale
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24HPLEDWW
960 PM

3000

Warm White
24

14.4

90

20

10

100

1

per meter
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Notes Bespoke service NOT available
through online ordering, sold in
reel lengths only.
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